
 

 
No.   Voyage  P o r t s  a n d  D a t e s  o f  E m b a r k a t i o n  &  D e b a r k a t i o n    Fare (€).  
   

 ‘round the Canaries: Volcanic Islands in the Atlantic Ocean 
 

39 Volcano Islands of the Canaries Lanzarote (ESP) – Tenerife (ESP) Sat 11/02/2019 – Sat 11/09/2019     1.750    .          

40 Tenerife: Island of eternal Spring Tenerife (ESP) – Tenerife (ESP)  Sat 11/09/2019 – Sun 17/16/2019     2.000    .          

 

The Lesser Antilles: Pearls of the Caribbean Sea 
 

42 Caribbean Christmas & New Year‘s Saint-Martin – Saint-Martin   Sun 12/22/2019 – Fri 01/03/2020 2.850      

01 Pearls of the Lesser Antilles Saint-Martin – Antigua   Fri 01/03/2020 – Fri 01/10/2020     1.820          

02 A Caribbean Dream  Antigua – Guadeloupe  Fri 01/10/2020 – Fri 01/17/2020     1.820     .       

03 'round Guadeloupe: Paradise Island Guadeloupe – Guadeloupe  Fri 01/17/2020 – Fri 01/24/2020     1.820    .     

04 Southbound to Martinique Guadeloupe – Martinique Fri 01/24/2020 – Fri 01/31/2020     1.820 

06 BVI: Paradise by the Ocean  Saint-Martin – Tortola, BVI  Fri 02/07/2020 – Fri 02/14/2020     1.820    .      
.     
07 The British Virgin Islands  Tortola, BVI – Tortola, BVI  Fri 02/14/2020 – Fri 02/21/2020     1.820          

 

Bluewater Sailing! Counting Nautical Miles on the Atlantic … 
 

09 850 Miles from BVI to Bermuda Tortola, BVI – St. George’s, Bermuda  Sun 03/01/2020 – Wed 03/11/2020    1.450     .      

10 Atlantic Crossing under Sails! St. G’s, Bermuda – Horta, Azores Thu 03/12/2020 – Tue 03/31/2020     2.190     

11 From the Azores to Normandy Horta, Azores – Cherbourg (FRA)  Thu 04/02/2020 – Fri 04/17/2020     1.690     .      

12 The English Channel Cherbg. (FRA) – [to be announced] Sat 04/18/2020 – Thu 04/23/2020     1.050     

13 Rolling home to Hamburg [to be announced] – Hamburg (GER)  Sat 05/02/2020 – Wed 05/06/2020       840    .      

 

The Baltic Sea: Landscapes & Seascapes 
 

15 Through the scenic Kiel Canal Hamburg (GER) – Kiel (GER)  Tue 05/12/2020 – Sat 05/16/2020         840 

16 The South Funen archipelago Kiel (GER) – Kiel (GER) Sat 05/16/2020 – Wed 05/20/2020    1.040   .      

17 Ahoy! Flensburg Rum-Regatta Kiel (GER) – Flensburg (GER) Wed 05/20/2020 – Sun 05/24/2020 1.040        180     
 

19 Øresund & Mecklenburg Bay Copenhagen (DK) – Rostock (GER)  Sat 05/30/2020 – Thu 06/04/2020 1.300         155     

20 Along the German coastline Rostock (GER) – Kiel (GER)    Thu 06/04/2020 – Wed 06/10/2020   1.560   .          
21 Tall Ship Taster Trip (3 days) Kiel (GER) – Kiel (GER)   Wed 06/10/2020 – Sat 06/13/2020    780         140     

22 Tall Ship Taster Trip (4 days) Kiel (GER) – Kiel (GER)  Sat 06/13/2020 – Wed 06/17/2020    1.040        
.      

25 On Course to Copenhagen Kiel (GER) – Copenhagen (DK)  Tue 06/30/2020 – Sat 07/04/2020 1.040         140     

26   Summertime in South Sweden Copenhagen (DK) – Kalmar (SWE)  Sat 07/04/2020 – Sat 07/11/2020     1.820         
 

27 Gotland & the Swedish Skerries Kalmar (SWE) – Stockholm (SWE)  Sat 07/11/2020 – Sat 07/18/2020 1.820         140     

28   Sweden: Skerries, Fjords & Islands Stockholm (SWE) – Karlskrona (SWE)  Sat 07/18/2020 – Sat 07/25/2020     1.820   . 
 

30   Sail Away to Mecklenburg Bay Sassnitz (GER) – Rostock (GER)  Fri 07/31/2020 – Tue 08/04/2020     1.040    .         
 

32 Along the Chalk Cliffs of Møn Rostock (GER) – Malmö (SWE)  Mon 08/10/2020 – Sat 07/18/2020 1.300    140     

33   'round Zealand: Sailing the Belts Malmö (SWE) – Aarhus (DK)  Sat 08/15/2020 – Sat 08/22/2020     1.820  . .      
 

34 Across the Kattegat to Sweden Aarhus (DK) – Gothenburg (SWE)  Sat 08/22/2020 – Sat 08/29/2020 1.820        140     

35   Trollhättan Canal & Vänern Lake  Gothenbg. (SWE) – Gothenbg. (SWE) Sat 08/29/2020 – Sat 09/05/2020     1.820    .    
 

36 The Western Swedish Skerries Gothenbg. (SWE) – Gothenbg. (SWE)  Sat 09/05/2020 – Sat 09/12/2020 1.820   140     

37   Late Summer in the Baltic Sea Gothenburg (SWE) – Kiel (GER)  Sat 09/12/2020 – Sat 09/19/2020     1.820    .    
 

sailing plan 2019 / 2020 

continued on page 2 

https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-inselparadies-der-kanaren
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/los-abrigos-tenerife-south-gomera-santa-cruz-de-tenerife-north
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/christmas-and-new-year-s-in-the-caribbean-sea
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/pearls-of-the-lesser-antilles-saint-martin-barbuda-and-antigua
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/a-caribbean-dream-antigua-and-guadeloupe
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/round-guadeloupe-a-caribbean-paradise-island
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/southbound-through-the-caribbean-sea-guadeloupe-dominica-martinique
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/paradise-by-the-ocean-the-british-virgin-islands
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/caribbean-dream-voyage-sailing-around-the-british-virgin-islands-1
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/850-miles-blue-water-sailing-from-the-british-virgin-islands-to-bermuda
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/atlantic-crossing-under-sails-from-bermuda-to-the-azores
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/atlantic-crossing-under-sails-part-2-from-the-azores-to-the-european-mainland
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/tall-ship-taster-trip-through-the-kiel-canal
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/the-south-funen-archipelago-five-days-in-the-baltic-sea
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/kiel-to-flensburg
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copenhagen-to-rostock
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/rostock-to-kiel
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/tall-ship-taster-trip-three-days-in-the-baltic-sea
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/tall-ship-taster-trip-four-days-in-the-baltic-sea
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/taster-trip-kiel-to-copenhagen
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copenhagen-to-kalmar
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/kalmar-to-stockholm
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/stockholm-to-karlskrona
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/sassnitz-to-rostock
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/rostock-to-malmoe
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/malmoe-to-aarhus
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/aarhus-to-gothenburg
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/gothenburg-to-gothenburg
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/gothenburg-to-gothenburg-1
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/gothenburg-to-kiel


 
No.   Voyage  P o r t s  a n d  D a t e s  o f  E m b a r k a t i o n  &  D e b a r k a t i o n      Fare (€) . 

  
The West European Coastline: North Sea – English Channel – Bay of Biscay 

 

38 Kiel Fjord and German Bight  Kiel (GER) – Wilhelmshaven (GER)  Sat 09/19/2020 – Sat 09/25/2020      1.260 

39 Sailing in Tidal Waters Wilhelmshaven (GER) – Plymouth (ENG) Sat 09/26/2020 – Sun 10/04/2020     1.200   .      

40 From Devon to Galicia  Plymouth (ENG) – A Coruña (ESP)  Thu 10/08/2020 – Fri 10/16/2020      1.200 

 

Harbor Festivals in Germany  

 

14 831st Hamburg Harbor Birthday Hamburg (GER) / daytrips   Fri 05/08/2020 – Sun 05/10/2020    from 140 . 
 

24 Kiel Sailing Week 2020 Kiel (GER) / daytrips   Sun 06/21/2020 – Sun 06/28/2020   from 95 

31 Hanse Sail Rostock Rostock (GER) / daytrips   Thu 08/06/2020 – Sun 08/09/2020  from 135 . 
 

 

 

 

 

To get detailed information about a selected trip, please click on the corresponding line. You will thereby get 

connected to our website  www.eyeofthewind.net 

Prices are per passenger, including voyage, cabin, meals, unlimited coffee, tea, water and soft drinks, as well as 
port charges, and tax. Alcoholic beverages and personal on board expenses are not included. Trainees aged from 

16 to 25 years get a discount of 50 % on all voyages (except daytrips). 

Accommodation: comfortable two-berth cabins with cold/hot water, shower, lavatory, and air conditioning system. 
Not included: transportation to and from ports of arrival and departure, shore excursions, and alcoholic beverages. 
Ports and destinations may be subject to change due to unpredictable weather conditions. Please contact us for 
individual counselling.  

This itinerary represents the planned travel destinations. The actual route may vary due to nautical, technical or 

other requirements. The ship's management reserves the right to change the itinerary at short notice depending 
on wind and weather conditions. There is no claim to a specific route. FORUM train & sail GmbH reserves the right 
to change or adjust dates, prices, services and content of travel at any time. For details of our terms and 

conditions please refer to our website  www.eyeofthewind.net/en/terms-conditions  

All information as of October 2019. Itinerary may be subject to change without prior notice. 

 

 

Please also visit our Ship Shop on the internet. There you will 

find a selection of clothing items (T-shirts, polo shirts, 

hoodies, hats and more), gift vouchers, and souvenir items 

around the Eye of the Wind.  

 www.eyeofthewind.net/en/shop  
 
 
 

 

FORUM train & sail GmbH 
Mandichost. 18  

86504 Merching / GERMANY 
 

www.eyeofthewind.net 
 
 
 
 

Please contact Ms. Julia Nieborowsky  
Phone  +49 (0)8233 381-546 

Fax  +49 (0)8233 381-9943  
E-mail  info@eyeofthewind.net 

https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/kiel-to-wilhelmshaven
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https://www.eyeofthewind.net/de/toerns/hafenfeste/hamburger-hafengeburtstag-toerns
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/de/toerns/hafenfeste/kieler-woche
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/de/toerns/hafenfeste/hanse-sail-rostock
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http://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/terms-conditions
http://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/shop
http://www.eyeofthewind.net/
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